

MR NEW Policy

Repair of Road from Beni Nagar village Road via
Bikanpur.

Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

RUD Jhangar DIVISION

Block - Quamaria SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

597

CON:- SATYENDRA KUMAR

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st Final Bill					
Abstract of cost					
(1) Clearing and grubbing road land etc. etc.					
Qty. vide P-1 item (1)					
0.90 Hrs. @ Rs. 49524-68/Hrs. Rs.					44572/-
(2) Dismantling of existing structure like culvert					
Qty. vide P-2 item (2)					
19.20 m ³ @ Rs. 40474/m ³ Rs.					77592/-
(3) Dismantling of existing structure like culvert					
bridge etc. etc. etc.					
Structure etc. etc.					
Qty. vide P-2 item (3)					
75.00 m ³ @ Rs. 234776/m ³ Rs.					17607/-
(4) Excavation for foundation or structure etc.					
etc. etc.					
Qty. vide P-2 item (4)					
162.00 m ³ @ Rs. 285177/m ³ Rs.					46198/-
(5) P.V. etc. 15 cm open foundation etc. etc.					
Qty. vide P-2 item (5)					
20.24 m ³ @ Rs. 4797-67/m ³ Rs.					97105/-
					Rs. 213241/-

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					34. P ₂ 213241 m
(6) Plr. PCC m-20 in open foundation etc - 405.					
Qty. vide P-3 item (6)					
103.64 m ³ P ₂		5295.48	m ³ P ₂		548824 m
(7) Plr. PCC m-20 in sub-structure etc - 106.					
Qty. vide P-3 item (7)					
94.54 m ³ P ₂		5518.98	m ³ P ₂		521764 m
(8) SIF F HYDROLY 200 mm corner etc - 106.					
Qty. vide P-3 item (8)					
1.62681 MT. P ₂		59419.06	MT. P ₂		98038 m
1.64995					96664 m
(9) Plr. PCC m-20 in sub-structure etc - 106.					
Qty. vide P-4 item (9)					
10.04 m ³ P ₂		5518.98	m ³ P ₂		55410 m
		5598.18	m ³ P ₂		56206 m
(10) Plr. PCC m-25 in desu					
Slab etc - 106.					
Qty. vide P-5 item (10)					
12.96 m ³ P ₂		6617.32	m ³ P ₂		85760 m
(11) Back filling behind abutment wing wall & R. Wall etc - 106.					
Qty. vide P-5 item (11)					
76.28 m ³ P ₂		970.32	m ³ P ₂		74016 m
					P ₂ 1596475 m
					1597053 m

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			38.92	159.6475	1597053.00
(12) Plaster on wall and ceiling					
on wall and ceiling etc - 506.					
Qty. of plaster 5 items (12)					
68 No Qs. 117.24				Rs. 8108.00	
(13) Brick masonry etc in m.					
(13) etc - 506.					
Qty. of plaster 5 items (13)				8.64 m ²	
Qty. of plaster 6 items (15)				9.60 "	
				18.24 m ²	
Qs. 6023 = 81/m ² - Rs. 109874.00					
(14) Bricking work etc in m.					
on brick work etc - 506.					
Qty. of plaster 5 items (15)				132.48 m ²	
Qty. of plaster 6 items (16)				56.80 "	
Qty. of plaster 6 items (18)				44.16 "	
				233.44 m ²	
Qs. 150 = 77/m ² - Rs. 35196.00					
(15) Painting two coats on					
new concrete surface.					
etc - 506.					
Qty. of plaster 5 items (14)				132.48 m ²	
Qty. of plaster 6 items (17)				56.80 "	
Qty. of plaster 7 items (19)				44.16 "	
				233.44 m ²	
Qs. 95 = 63/m ² - Rs. 22324.00					
				Rs. 1771977.00	

Continuation

1772555

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				Bf. Rs. 3143667.00	
(28) Plin. and gallery 14 cm				3144248.00	
Coar. with bitumen					
connection (Rs.) etc. - 100					
any. vide P. 13 item (25)				2321.23	
any. vide P. 14 item (25)				321.33 m ²	
				3187.50	
				5508.83 m ²	5508.73
Q.R. 13096/m ² -				Rs. 76903.00	
(29) Patch work over W.B.M.				76902.00	
Using mix. seal cur. for					
for bitumen and					
existing cement					
any. vide P. 14 item (26)					
2321.33 m ² Q.R. 18459/m ²				Rs. 428494.00	
(28) Plin. and gallery 14 cm					
Coar. with bitumen					
connection (Rs.) etc. - 100					
any. vide P. 14 item (28)					
13700.70 m ² Q.R. 11711/m ²				Rs. 160435.00	
(24) Plin. and gallery semicircle					
bitumen & concrete with					
100. HOT PH 6914 + 428 etc.					
any. vide P. 15 item (29)					
422.49 m ² Q.R. 898437/m ²				Rs. 3795806.00	
				Rs. 7605305.00	
				7605885.00	

Continuation

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Total work done as per MB					9893847 ⁰⁰
First and Final Bill					Rs 9893847 ⁰⁰
					Balance Rs 247946 ⁰⁰ <i>Dr.</i>
Sd @ 5%					494692 ⁰⁰ <i>Dr.</i>
CRST @ 1%					98938 ⁰⁰
SGST @ 1%					98938 ⁰⁰ 1291641 ⁰⁰
It @ 1%					98938 ⁰⁰
LCC @ 1%					98938 ⁰⁰
Roy —					293902 ⁰⁰
SF —					107295 ⁰⁰
By cheque					8602206 ⁰⁰
Gt. Total					Rs 9893847 ⁰⁰

Passed for Rs 9893

Lakh Ninty Three

hundred Forty Seven Only.

Pay for Rs 8602206⁰⁰ Eighty Six
Lakh Two Thousand Two hundred
Six Only.

Signature
11/06/21
Executive Engineer
CWD Works Division
Manangani (Gaya)

Taken No - PNB 20210 608800

11 St - 12.08.21

Continuation